P10000037253

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Âd	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	•	
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Pu)	siness Entity Nar	
(Du	Siness citility Mar	
(Do	cument Number)	I
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L		

Office Use Only

ï



05/21/10--01026--015 **35.00



Articles of Consection Thereis 5-24-10

COVER LETTER

Name of Corporation

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

St	BJ	EC	T:	Co	rne	er <u>F</u>	Hut	<u>In</u>	C_

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P10000037253

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Richard J Leist

Name of Contact Person

Corner Hut Inc

Firm/Company

Address

3498 68th St N

St Petersburg, FL 33710

City/State and Zip Code

cherick336@tampabay.rr.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Richard J Leist at (727) 278-0378 Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$35.00 Filing Fee

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

S52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 **Street Address:**

Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

(Document Type Being Corrected) d with the Department of State on Florida (File Date of Document) crify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icicle II: principal place of business address: 98 68th St N St Petersburg, FL 33710 icicle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir mes Williams 68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icicle II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icicle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir	for	FIL
	Corner Hut Inc.	2010
		of State State
suant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files se Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the document being corrected. se articles of correction correct Incorporation (Document Type Being Conseted) d with the Department of State on Florida (Ple Date of Document) cells principal place of business address: 98 68th St N St Petersburg, FL 33710 icele VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir mes Williams 68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icel I: principal place of business address: 90 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icel I: principal place of business address: 91 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 91 icele VII: initial officers of corporation 91 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781 Asymptotic diffeory president of the courter. If directors or officers have not been selected the diffeory in the band of the receiver, trastec, or ofter court appointed fiduraby, by that fiduciery.)		TALLAHASSEE, F
(Document Type Being Corrected) d with the Department of State on Florida (File Date of Document) (File Date of Date of Date of File Date of Date of Date of File Date of File Date of Date	Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida nese Articles of Correction within 30 days of the file date of the doc	
d with the Department of State on Florida (File Date of Document) crifty the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: idel II: principal place of business address: 98 68th St N St Petersburg, FL 33710 idel VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir mes Williams 68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: idel II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 idel VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	hese articles of correction correct Incorporation	ing (Consected)
ide II: principal place of business address: 98 68th St N St Petersburg, FL 33710 ide VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir mes Williams 68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: ide II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 ide VII: initial officers of corporation e:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781 Wilsenfield of a disclop president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected by an independent - if in the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', by their fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, thister, or other coart appointed fiducing', by their fiducing', it is the hands of the receiver, the fiducing it is there it is there it it is the hands of the receiver, there it is i	led with the Department of State on Florida	
98 68th St N St Petersburg, FL 33710 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir mes Williams 68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icle II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	pecify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	
icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir mes Williams 68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icle II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	Article II: principal place of business address:	
le:Dir mes Williams 68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icle II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781 VCentrative of a director president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	3498 68th St N St Petersburg, FL 33710	
mes Williams 68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icle II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781 Viscustor of a director president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected for an incorporatior - if in the hands of the receiver, thistee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	Article VII: initial officers of corporation	
68 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710 rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icle II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	ſitle:Dir	
rect the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect: icle II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	lames Williams	
icle II: principal place of business address: D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	5568 24th Ave N St Petersburg, FL 33710	
D1 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709 icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781 Userature of a director president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:	
icle VII: initial officers of corporation le:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	Article II: principal place of business address:	<u></u>
e:Dir omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781 (Sendure of a director, president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	601 66th St N St Petersburg, FL 33709	
omas Coon 81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	Article VII: initial officers of corporation	
81 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	Title:Dir	
(Sensitive of a director, president of other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	Thomas Coon	
not been selected by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, frustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	7281 64th St N Pinellas Park, FL 33781	
Richard J Leist President	not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the received	fficers have er, trustee, or
(Typed or printed name of person signing) (Title of person signing)		

Filing Fee: \$35.00